EVENT 19 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name

Ashleigh Baillie
Eja Coe

Rosie Hicks
Matilda Newson
Eve Clark

Lucy Wood
Erica Baharall
Isabel Dearden
Cecilia Linton
Holly Watkinson
11 Eve Bradley

12 Eve Wolfendale
13 Erin Pickard

14 Kate Cooper

15 Eva Lamb

16 Sophia Pashley
17 Holly Buckworth
18 Sofia Askin-Jones
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

ST

Millie Duncan
A Grade
1 Anna Swindell
B Grade
1 Lydia Martin
2 Jessica Dainty
3 Emma Wilkins
4 Emily Shakespeare
5 Kate Pearson
6 Breesha Ward
7 Daisy Heathcote
8 Sienna England-White
9 Sophie Radatz
10 Stephanie Radatz
11 Isabel Warriner
12 Maisie Hogan
Keira Zlobinski

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

A Grade

Mia Kay

Leah Burgin-Rawson

Jessica Murray

Olivia Molden

Charlotte Tingle

Georgia Lee

Eliza Whitwood

Molly Warr

Gracie Shepherd

10 Saskia Daly

11 Grace Hogan

12 Hollie Williams

B Grade

Paige Baldwin

Katie Turnor

Sarah Holmes

Sophie Welsby

Zoe Widdison

Isabella Vinter

Elizabeth McCallum

Abigail Reece

Milli Porteous

10 Natasha Gayter

11 Isobel Tuckwood

12 Emily Darlington

13 Eve Walton

14 Courtney Fawcett

15 Eve Baharall

16 Lydia Jones

17 Sarah Welch

18 Briony Ellis

19 Millie Quinn

20 Caitlin Bradwell

21 Melissa Walker
Sophie Bourne
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

A Grade
1 Abigail Parkinson
2 Abigail Jackson
3 Hannah Smith
4 Tara Karim
5 Anna Ashworth
6 Lucy Conroy
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Club

Co Sheffield
Ilkeston

Co Lincoln P
Grimsby AST
Team Jorvik
Grimsby AST
Ilkeston
Rotherham Mo
Grimsby AST
Rykneld
Grimsby AST
Warrington W
Ilkeston
Rotherham Mo
Guisborough
Rotherham Mo
Guisborough
Co Wakefield

Warrington W
Warrington W

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Ilkeston
Worksop
Sheffield C
Rykneld
Rotherham Mo
Skegness
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Stocksbridge
Co Lincoln P
Rotherham Mo

Co Sheffield
Ilkeston
Swinton
Warrington W
Rotherham Mo
Bo Barnsley
Scunthorpe A
South Axholm
Rykneld

Colne

Co Lincoln P
Co Wakefield

Ilkeston
Rotherham Mo
Rykneld
Leyland Barr
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
South Axholm
Grimsby AST
Rykneld
Warrington W
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Guisborough
Lincoln TSA
Ilkeston

Co Lincoln P
Tadcaster

Co Wakefield
Sheffield C
South Axholm
Stocksbridge
Sheffield C

Tadcaster
Rotherham Mo
Warrington W
Co Wakefield
Burnley BOBC
Worksop

Time

DQsL 1L

DNC

39.86
41.43
45.32
45.44
46.77
47.15
47.50
47.57
49.81
50.33
51.59
52.70
54.24
54.33
54.67
55.93
56.38
59.83

36.10

38.23

42.67
43.51
44.34
44.84
45.42
46.18
46.88
48.42
50.19
53.45
54.23
55.24

35.08
35.17
35.17
35.21
36.73
37.49
37.88
37.90
37.94
39.17
39.55
39.85

40.56
40.59
41.01
42.12
42.29
42.63
42.63
42.64
42.86
43.09
43.09
43.27
44.06
44.29
44.78
45.05
46.59
46.61
49.19
50.01
50.82

33.98
34.77
35.03
35.15
35.65
35.81

25
18.29
18.94
20.91
19.76
21.64
22.25
22.20
22.88
23.42
22.12
23.55
25.01
24.70
22.19
24.29
26.65
25.66
27.44

18.17

17.50

20.23
20.24
19.76
19.95
21.62
21.68
22.17
22.53
21.53
24.35
25.74
25.24

16.16
16.44
16.03
16.55
17.82
17.59
18.46
17.13
17.60
17.59
18.26
18.57

19.03
19.01
18.87
18.27
18.81
19.07
19.70
18.32
19.06
19.63
19.92
19.21
19.73
20.58
20.59
19.44
19.83
21.33
19.74
22.01
24.24

15.87
15.90
16.26
15.81
17.45
16.32



7 Eve Linton
8 Naomi Hutson
9 Eleanor Pickford
10 Isabel Purgavie
11 Isabel Marrin
12 Lauren Empson
13 Alisha Hurrell
B Grade
1 Amy Copley
2 Beth Bradley
3 Chloe Foster
4 Hettie Palethorpe
5 Jessica Scoular
6 Mia Dodman
7 Emily Exton
8 Josephine Smith
9 Sophie Bailey
10 Isabelle Speed
11 Hannah Utting
12 Zoe Whitehead
13 Chloe Jones
14 Caitlin Clarke
Naomi Thornton
Lauren Vaughan
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
A Grade
Natasha Utley
Emily Whitfield
Megan Taylor
Katie Chapman
Nicola Weston
Isabel Newson
Suzannah Radatz
Lauren Watson
B Grade
Gemma Parkinson
Jasmine Green
Isabelle Bailey
Emily Gilman-Abel
Holly Yarwood
Penny Walton
Hollie Tilling
Eve Moat
Ellen Hogan
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
A Grade
Elizabeth Dawson
Lauren Jacklin
Ellie-May Sanderson
B Grade
Anna Brown
Olivia Woods
Lana Doneo
Isobel Pickford
Molly Gilbert
Leah Pinder
Kimberly O'Brien
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15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

ST Rebecca Britten
A Grade

1 Catherine Ross
Bethany Jordan
Gabrielle McSorley
Samantha-Jo Hollings
Eleanor Cooper
Elissa Gornall
Ellie Walker
Kayley Britten
Alice Aucott
Emma Jenkins
B Grade
Olivia John-Haslam
Nicola Fraser
Natasha Jones
Maisie Helps
Hannah Burgess
Amelia Denyer
Prisha Patel
Ruth Brown
Amy Clark
10 Beth Pearson
11 Megan Lee
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Grimsby AST
Rotherham Mo
Clitheroe
DerbyPhoenix
Warrington W
Rotherham Mo
Rykneld

Tadcaster

Grimsby AST

Tadcaster

Rykneld

Worksop

Colne

South Axholm

Tadcaster

Rotherham Mo

Stocksbridge

Rykneld

South Axholm

Rotherham Mo

Warrington W

Sheffield C DNC
Scunthorpe A DQ ST

Club Time

Retford

Etwall
Scunthorpe A
Co Wakefield
Warrington W
Grimsby AST
Sheffield C
South Axholm

Tadcaster

Co Lincoln P

Rotherham Mo

Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Guisborough

Guisborough

Sheffield C

Lincoln Vulc DNC

Club Time

Sheffield C
Scunthorpe A
Scunthorpe A

Burnley BOBC
Grimsby AST
Rotherham Mo
Burnley BOBC

Scunthorpe A
Team Jorvik DNC
Worksop DNC

Rotherham Mo

Warrington W
Co Wakefield
Preston
Preston

Co Wakefield
Preston
Tadcaster
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Co Lincoln P

Preston
Stocksbridge
Sheffield C
Rykneld
Rotherham Mo
Worksop
Preston
Rotherham Mo
Team Jorvik
Sheffield C

Bo Barnsley

36.03
36.43
37.11
37.13
37.37
37.44
37.89

38.45
38.71
38.73
38.89
39.06
40.12
40.38
40.50
41.30
41.90
42.17
44.25
48.76
53.94

3211
32.25
32.82
34.68
34.83
34.97
35.44
36.27

36.88
37.36
37.78
39.01
39.56
39.94
41.55
44.27

32.49
34.36
34.81

35.55
35.88
36.51
36.88
42.41

30.28

30.33
30.35
31.26
31.37
31.67
31.89
32.20
32.87
33.23
33.94

34.05
34.06
3411
34.25
35.08
35.23
36.00
36.02
36.19
37.75
39.12

16.88
16.74
16.73
17.49
17.21
17.08
17.41

17.91
17.45
18.49
17.54
17.77
18.26
18.87
18.15
18.40
18.15
18.79
19.82
20.63
23.81

25

14.94
15.82
15.31
16.01
16.39
17.00
16.23
16.75

16.44
16.82
17.05
17.45
18.10
17.60
18.27
20.30

25

15.05
15.83
16.09

16.96
16.47
17.62
17.10
19.50

14.20

13.98
14.03
14.75
14.43
14.96
14.82
14.82
15.22
14.99
16.06

15.60
15.69
15.87
15.45
15.94
16.56
16.32
16.06
16.82
17.53
18.68



